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Wed, 07 Jan 26 Fantastic Finger Puppets (C)

| Sat, 17 Jan 26 Art Attack (A)

. Wed, 21 Jan 26 Book Buddy Bash (A)

| Thu. 20 Jan 26 Sports Day (A)
i Fn, 30 Jan 26 i Sports Day (A)
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| Wed. 04 Feb 26 Handwriting Harmony (C)
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A - Activity C - Competition

Date
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Sat. 12 Apr 25

English & Hindi Handwriting Competition | English & Hindi Handwriting Competition

Sat. 19 Apr25

Free Hand Drawing Free Hand Drawing

| Wed, 14 May 25

Mother’s Day (SD)

Sat, 21 Jun 25

Yoga [ Yoga

Sat. 21 Jun 25

International Yoga Day (SD)

Sat, 28 Jun 25

English Story Telling Using Puppets English Story Telling Using Puppets

Sat, 05 Jul 25 | Design An Advertisement Design An Advertisemant
| Sat, 19Jul25 | Mono Act Mono Act
. Sat, 26 Jul25 | Clay Modelling Solo Song
I

Fri. 29 Aug 25 |

National Sports Day (SD)

[ Fri. 05 Sep 25

Teachers’ Day (SD)

| Sun, 14 Sep 25

Grandparents Day (SD)

{ Mon, 15 Sep 25

Hindi Diwas (SD)

" Wed, 08 Oct 25

International Sign Language Day (SD)

[_Fn.31 Oct 25

National Unity Day (SD)

Fri. 14 Nov 25

o

Children’s’ Day (SD)

t, 22 Nov 25 l Dance Competition (Theme Based) Dance Cormpetition (Theme Based)
[ | Spellathon Spellathon
" Sat, 06 Dec 25 [ Declamation Unleashing Imagination
Sat, 13 Dec 25 Best Out of Waste Best Out of Waste

[ Tue, 23 Dec 25

Mathematics Day (SD)

¥, 28Tcb26 |

National Science Day (SD)

44

SD - Special day
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L{}jt\l 7jm6ﬁj?)orls Day & Cultural Assembly by Class I ]
_S;u. 2@ Sports Day & Cultural Assembly by Class 11
_S:ll\(ﬁ Feb 26 | “Sports Day & Cultural Assembly by Class 11

Sat, 14 Feb 26 Sports Day & Cultural AsserrFly by Class IV

Sat, 21 Feb 26 | Sports Day & Cultural Assembly by Class V
Fri, 13 Feb 26 | Enthusia — Personality Development Club Events

Fri, 20 Feb 26 | Enthusia — Personality Development Club Events
ot A T s
Fri, 27 Feb 26 | Enthusia - Personality Development Club Events

Date VI — VIIT [ |

Sat, 19 Apr 25 ——

House Meeting
Sat, 28 Jun 25

Sat, 05 July 25 Greeting Card Making Competition
Sat, 12 July 25

Poster Making Competition

Sketching Competition Book Cover Designing Competition

Sat, 19 July 25| Hindi Story Telling Competition English Debate Competition

Sat, 11 Oct 25 Social Studies Quiz On the Spot PPT Making Competition

Sat, 08 Nov 25 Hindi Group Song Competition Rangoli Making Competition

Sat, 16 Dec 25 Best Out of Waste Exhibition

Group Dance Competition
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Note: Assessment dates are tentative and subject to change
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